
National Schools Championships Plate
at Keysoe International EC from Friday 12th November to Sunday 14th November 2021

Individuals who have qualified for all championships classes are marked in CAPITALS

Covid is still prevalent in schools. We need to help to minimise the spread around the country.
EVERYONE needs to take a lateral flow test prior to leaving home. If you test positive, you must get a negative result 
from a PCR test before attending this event.
Anyone with any COVID symptoms must not attend without testing first

Face masks to be worn in queues, loos, large gatherings and stable corridors please 
Help us to keep everyone safe and keep pupils in schools by minimising the spread. Thank you

Warm up arenas will be available from 3pm on Friday afternoon

Hot food is available in the Keysoe café from early until late and evening meals can
be booked in the heated Keysoe marquee

Photographer- MHP photos

NSEA Jump 4 Joy JwS Arena Eventing Plate Championships
Outdoor Arena

SUNDAY
CLASS 10AE70
Jump 4 Joy Mini 70-75cm JwS Teams and Individuals Plate Championships

(Riders to be under 14 on 1st January 2021)
No School Horse

8.30am 182 St Hugh's School RHYDSPENCE CATHRYN
183 St Hugh's School Samuel Whiskers 
185 St Hugh's School Prince Henry
188 St Hugh's School Millcroft Gilgamesh

168 Sheldon Gold Tullyvinn Grey Lady
8.40. 170 Sheldon Gold Moylena Lord

164 Sheldon Gold Scarthy Robin

226 Downe House School OAKFORD RODNEY

2 Barnard Castle School MOELWYN ALFIE

8.50. 37 Bungay High School IN THE SPOT LIGHT

74 Farlington DINGLE STAR LADY



125 Norwich LONSDALES B BOW

CLASS 11AE80
Jump 4 Joy Novice 80-85cm JwS Teams and Individuals Plate Championships

Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

9.20. 36 Bungay High School Miss Mia
35 Bungay High School Nell
34 Bungay High School Mungo
33 Bungay High School Don't Mistake Me 

125 Norwich Lonsdales B Bow
9.30. 126 Norwich Frank

127 Norwich Roswat Jacob
128 Norwich Walk in the Park

162 Sandy Secondary School FLICKA V

218 Atelier 21 ULSTER TOURNERIE

9.40. 22 Beechwood Park School Prince
23 Beechwood Park School Hillin Morgan
24 Beechwood Park School Cloncroi Daniel

65 Debenham High School Manor Boy II
66 Debenham High School Seapatrick Snapper

9.50. 67 Debenham High School MISS DIOR

121 Millais School LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle 
122 Millais School Copper Sonny
117 Millais School Majestic Heather
123 Millais School Pennys Dream

10am 130 Pangbourne College Dragon
132 Pangbourne College Blue
133 Pangbourne College Rusty
137 Pangbourne College Mr Cool Dude

169 Sheldon Purple Summertimes breeze
10.10. 166 Sheldon Purple Our Gingerbread Man

165 Sheldon Purple Tasty Storm
217 Sheldon Purple Carabell Angus

SUNDAY
CLASS 12AE90



Jump 4 Joy Intermediate 90-95cm JwS Teams and Individuals Plate Championships
Outdoor Arena

No School Horse
10.40. 81 Gordon's School JED

133 Pangbourne College RUSTY

128 Norwich WALK IN THE PARK

162 Sandy Secondary School FLICKA V

82 Gordon's School SOVIET SUSPECT

10.50. 134 Pangbourne College HEAVY

CLASS 13AE100
Jump 4 Joy Open 100-105cm JwS Teams and Individuals Plate Championships

Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

11.20. 158 Saint Felix School LE PETITE LORARDO

93 Kimbolton School POLO'S GOLD HEART

163 Sandy Secondary School DIPTFORD STARDUST

77 Farlington ITS MINSTER DOUBT

CLASS 14AE
Jump 4 Joy 1.10 JwS  Special for Individuals Plate Championships

A) Horses Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

11.40. 77 Farlington Its Minster Doubt
80 Gordon's School Withcombe Stan the Man

B) Ponies
93 Kimbolton School Polo's Gold Heart

CLASS 15EC70
Mini 70-75cm Eventers Challenge Teams & Individuals Qualifiers



Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

12 noon 83 Heath Mount School Izzy 
85 Heath Mount School Alkatraz Escape
86 Heath Mount School Dunavon Star 
89 Heath Mount School My Wonderful Rusty 

173 South Lee Rockets Coombehill Laguna
12.10. 174 South Lee Rockets Tanglebrook Masquerade

175 South Lee Rockets Miss Tiggywinkle
176 South Lee Rockets Harold

204 St Teresa's School Maghera Wind

219 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo

12.20. 5 Barnard Castle School Ben

34 Bungay High School Mungo

87 Heath Mount School Russet

104 King's Ely Lemon

115 Laxton Junior School Merrigans Class Act

12.30. 138 Pipers Corner Small Land Distinction

Eventers Challenge Qualifiers for Hickstead - May 2022

SUNDAY
CLASS 16EC80
Novice 80-85cm Eventers Challenge Teams & Individuals Qualifiers

Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

12.50. 211 Stamford Endowed Schools George

212 Stonar School Moon Solitaire

215 Thornton College Victor

209 St Teresa's School Spring Court Bailey

205 St Teresa's School The Fenchman



1pm 185 St Hugh's School Prince Henry

6 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory SchoolClonleigh Pride 

18 Bedford Girls School Lordships Great Expectations

129 Oundle School Maya

138 Pipers Corner Small Land Distinction

1.10. 99 King's Ely Frigowny Fairqueen

103 King's Ely Tigers Mister Tom
102 King's Ely Tigers Rupert
100 King's Ely Tigers Brookhall Craftsman
101 King's Ely Tigers Taggarts Express 

1.20. 130 Pangbourne College Dragon
131 Pangbourne College Kismet
133 Pangbourne College Rusty
137 Pangbourne College Mr Cool Dude

165 Sheldon Gold Tasty Storm
1.30. 166 Sheldon Gold Our Gingerbread Man

167 Sheldon Gold Carrabell Angus
169 Sheldon Gold Summertimes breeze

33 Bungay High School Don't Mistake Me 
35 Bungay High School Nell

1.40. 36 Bungay High School Miss Mia

56 Culford School Barana Pete II
57 Culford School Adajio
58 Culford School Isaura Van Goudveerdigem

70 Farlington South American Dream
1.50. 71 Farlington Westlink

75 Farlington Iando
76 Farlington Black Jack

84 Heath Mount School Corker 
87 Heath Mount School Russet

2pm 88 Heath Mount School Timmy 
89 Heath Mount School My Wonderful Rusty 

Eventers Challenge Qualifiers for Hickstead - May 2022

SUNDAY



CLASS 17EC90
Intermediate 90-95cm Eventers Challenge Teams & Individuals Qualifiers

Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

2.20. 56 Culford School Barana Pete II
57 Culford School Adajio
58 Culford School Isaura Van Goudveerdigem

70 Farlington South American Dream
71 Farlington Westlink

2.30. 75 Farlington Iando
76 Farlington Black Jack

16 Bedford Girls Falcons Sugar Belle
18 Bedford Girls Falcons Lordships Great Expectations
19 Bedford Girls Falcons Rio

2.40. 132 Pangbourne College Blue
134 Pangbourne College Heavy
135 Pangbourne College All Cash
137 Pangbourne College Mr Cool Dude

181 St Catherines School, Bramley Gemarko

2.50. 215 Thornton College Victor

216 Thornton College Emora Karla SL

6 Barnardiston Hall Preparatory SchoolClonleigh Pride 

129 Oundle School Maya

Eventers Challenge Qualifiers for Hickstead - May 2022

SUNDAY
CLASS 18EC100
Open 100-1.05cm Eventers Challenge Teams & Individuals Qualifiers

Outdoor Arena
No School Horse

3.10. 132 Pangbourne College Blue
134 Pangbourne College Heavy
135 Pangbourne College All Cash

141 Presdales Ballygrangans Striker 



181 St Catherines School, Bramley Gemarko

3.20. 196 St Joseph's College, Ipswich Hector

216 Thornton College Emora Karla SL

187 St Hugh's School R Candy Girl

20 Bedford Girls School Pongo

80 Gordon's School Withcombe Stan the Man


